FEES STRUCTURE DSMS
XX CL]]Bachelor of Hospital Management| ez

Duration 4 Years (8 Semesters) Full Time

10+2 from any recognised board and must have obtained a minimum of 45% at the

B glotiity qualifying examination including English and as Per The University Norms.

Affiliation Kazi Nazrul University, Asansol, W.B.

Application Fee Rs. 10,000/- (Non-Refundable)

Dress Kit (One Time) Rs. 8,000/-

COURSE FEES STRUCTURE FOR BBA(HM)

1 Installment - July,26 Rs. 38,750/-

2" |nstallment - Feb,27 Rs. 38,750/-

3" Installment - June,27 Rs. 38,750/-

4" Installment - Dec,27 Rs. 38,750/-

5% Installment - June,28 Rs. 38,750/-

6" Installment - Dec,28 Rs. 38,750/~

7 Installment - June,29 Rs. 38,750/-

8" Installment - Dec,29 Rs. 38,750/

Total Rs. 3,10,000/- :
(Rs. Three Lakh Ten Thousand Only)

Hostel Fees: Note: (i) All the above mentioned fees are excluding
University Registration & Examination fees.

Hostel Admission Fees (One Time) ¥ 6,000.00
Fooding & Lodging (Per Month) Z 6,500.00

(ii) Late fees charges are applicable as per college
rules.

(iii) Any disputes will be resolved under the jurisdiction
of Durgapur Court (West Bengal).

Bank Details For COURSE FEES: Bank Details For HOSTEL FEES:

DSMS COLLEGE OF TOURISM AND MANAGEMENT Account Name : DSMS Hostel
Account No : 50200022834136 Bank Name : Axis Bank, Durgapur
IFSC Code : HDFC0000234 Account No : 912010017278600

IFSC Code : UTIB0000213

DSMS College of Tourism and Management
Dr. Zakir Hussain Avenue, HUDCO More, Bidhannagar Durgapur, West Bengal, Pin 713206

@ 99320 77701 /74777 18712/ 74777 96665 | Email- admission@dsmsindia.org



